
 

Full-Time Faculty Art Advisors 
Art Education 

Garcia, Luis-
Genaro 

Teaching area: Art Education; Office: KDM 194; Office Phone: 278-4431; Email: luis.garcia@csus.edu 
 

Art History 
Aierken, Yipaer 

Teaching area: Art History; Office: KDM 190; Office Phone: none; Email: a.yipaer@csus.edu 
 

Dosch, Mya 
Teaching area: Art History; Office: KDM 192; Office Phone: 278-6137; Email: dosch@csus.edu 

 

Art Studio 

Clarke, Rachel 
Teaching area: New Media & Animation; Office: KDM 193; Office Phone: none; Email: rclarke@csus.edu 

 
Connelly, Andrew 

Teaching area: Sculpture; Office: ASL 1028; Office Phone: 278-7514; Email: connelly@csus.edu 

Flohr, Sarah 
Teaching area: Drawing & Painting; Office: ASL 1015; Office Phone: none; Email: sflohr@csus.edu 

Harvey, Ian (on Sabbatical Fall 2025) 
Teaching area: Drawing & Painting; Office: ASL 1015; Office Phone: none; Email: iharvey@csus.edu 

Jeong, Rey 
Teaching area: Social Practice Art; Office: KDM 196; Office Phone: none; Email: rey.jeong@csus.edu 

Ortbal, Robert 
Teaching area: Sculpture; Office: ASL 1028; Office Phone: 278-7514; Email: ortbal@csus.edu 

Parady, Scott 
Teaching area: Ceramics; Office: KDM 131C; Office Phone: none; Email: sparady@csus.edu 

Ventis, Summer 
Teaching area: Printmaking; Office: KDM 191; Office Phone: 278-6205; Email: summer.ventis@csus.edu 

Willard, Adero 
Teaching area: Ceramics; Office: KDM 131C; Office Phone: none; Email: a.willard@csus.edu 

Williams, Peter 
Teaching area: New Media & Animation; Office: KDM 188; Office Phone: 278-6443; Email: 
peter.williams@csus.edu 

 
All ASL offices are located in the NEW Art Studio Lab building 
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